Note from Iris: CAUTION: Because this covers a 6-year time frame, you might find the same entry in more than one category.

Table V: Detailed List of Program Actions by Institution
January 1, 2000 — March 1, 2006

Minnesota State University Moorhead

Action
New

Cip 8
05.0201
05.0202
05.020300
05.020700
05.029900
05.029900
09.100100
13.050100
13.050100
13.131400
13.131500
13.131600
24.010300
24.010301
26.030100
26.070100
30.999904
38.020100
40.020100
40.060150
40.069900
45.070100
50.010100
50.060100
51.160100
51.169900
52.120100

11.070101
13.120200
13.130200
13.132500
13.132600
16.050100
16.090100
40.060150
40.060150
45.070100
50.070100
51.100200
52.020100

Close

Cip 90

11.070101
13.120200
13.130200
13.132500
13.132600
16.050100
16.090100
40.070300
40.070300
45.070100
50.070100
51.100200
52.020100

Program Name
Multicultural Studies: African American

Multicultural Studies: American Indian Studies

Multicultural Studies: Chicano Studies
Women's Studies

American Multicultural Studies
Multicultural Studies

Publishing

Teaching and Learning With Technology
Teaching and Learning with Technology
Coaching

Language and Literacy

Earth Science Teaching

Humanities: Fine Arts

Humanities: Western Culture

Botany

Zoology

International Studies

Religious Studies

Astronomy

Earth Science

Geosciences

Geography

Theatre Dance

Film Studies

Nursing

Nursing

E-Business

Computer Science

Elementary Teacher Education

Art Teacher Education

French Language Teacher Education
German Language Teacher Education
German Language & Literature
French Language & Literature

Earth Science

Earth Science

Geography

Art

Cytotechnology

Business Administration

Source: MnSCU Program Inventory Office (3/3/06)

Location

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Award
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
BA
Minor
Certificate
GC
Certificate
Minor
Minor
BS
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
BS
Minor
Minor
Minor
BS
Minor
Minor
BA
BSN
MS
Certificate

Result
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Rejected

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



Note from Iris: CAUTION: Because this covers a 6-year time frame, you might find the same entry in more than one category.
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Minnesota State University Moorhead

Action Cip 8

Replicate 52.020100

Suspend 52.120100

09.100100
13.100100
13.120300
13.120900
13.129900
13.131500
13.131500
13.132300
22.999900
31.050500
52.020500

Redesign/Clone

31.050500
51.160500

Redesign/Close

05.010200
05.010400
05.020100
05.020200
13.040100
13.050100
13.050100
13.050100
13.050100
13.110100
13.121000
13.132900
16.010100
16.090500
22.000000
23.010100

Redesign

Cip 90
52.020100
52.120100

23.050100
13.100100
13.120200
13.120400
13.131500
13.131500
13.131500
13.132900
22.010300
31.050100
15.060300

31.050100
51.160500

05.010200
05.010400
05.0201

05.0202

13.040100
13.050100
13.050100
13.050100
13.050100
13.110100
13.120400
13.131600
16.010100
16.090500
22.019900
23.010100

Program Name
Business Administration
Management Information Systems

Publishing

Special Education

Middle School Education
Preprimary Education
Children's and Young Adult Literature
Literacy Instruction

Reading

Chemistry Teacher Education
Legal Studies

Exercise Science

Operations Management

Exercise Science
Nursing

American Studies

East Asian Studies

Multicultural Studies: African American
Multicultural Studies: American Indian Studies
Educational Administration

Teaching and Learning With Technology
Teaching and Learning with Technology
Teaching and Learning with Technology
Teaching and Learning With Technology
Counseling and Student Affairs
Preprimary Education

Physics Teacher Education

Languages

Spanish

Legal Studies

English

Source: MnSCU Program Inventory Office (3/3/06)

Location

Moorhead-MSU Campus

Moorhead-MSU Campus

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Award

BS

Certificate
Certificate
GC
MS
Certificate

Result

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved-(IGNORE THESE 2 - old

Approved- design had to be closed

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

before redesign)
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23.100100
23.100100
26.010100
26.030100
27.010100
30.110100
30.200100
30.999902
30.999903
31.050100
31.050500
38.010100
40.050100
42.010100
43.010400
44.040101
44.070100
45.020100
45.060100
45.100100
45.110100
50.050100
50.070100
50.070100
50.090100
51.160500
52.020500
52.020800
52.200100
54.010100

Redesign

13.040100
22.030200
22.999900
22.999900
22.999900
22.999900
22.999900
22.999900
24.010100

Emphasis/New

23.100100
23.100100
26.010100
26.030100
27.010100
30.110100
30.999904
30.999902
30.999903
31.050100
31.050100
38.010100
40.050100
42.010100
43.010400
44.040101
44.070100
45.020100
45.060100
45.100100
45.110100
50.050100
50.070100
50.070100
50.090100
51.160500
15.060300
52.120100
30.999900
45.080100

13.040100
22.010300
22.019900
22.019900
22.019900
22.019900
22.019900
22.019900
24.010100

Communication Studies

Speech Communication

Biology

Botany

Mathematics

Gerontology

International Studies

English and Mass Communications
Individualized Studies

Physical Education (non-teaching)
Exercise Science

Philosophy

Chemistry

Psychology

Criminal Justice

Public, Human Services & Health Administration
Social Work

Anthropology

Economics

Political Science

Sociology

Theater Arts

Art

Art

Music

Nursing

Operations Management
E-Business

Construction Management
History

General Leadership with Educational Technology
Commercial Law

Philosophy

Sociology and Criminal Justice

Human Rights

Economics and Business

History

American Legal System

Hispanic Emphasis

Source: MnSCU Program Inventory Office (3/3/06)

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Certificate
BS
BA

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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26.010100
26.010100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.200100
30.200100
40.050100
40.050100
40.050100
40.050100
40.069900
40.069900
40.069900
40.080100
44.040101
44.040101
44.040101
45.020100
51.020400
51.070100
51.160100
51.160100
51.169900
51.169900
51.169900
51.169900
51.169900

Emphasis/New

26.010100
26.010100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.110100
30.999904
30.999904
40.050100
40.050100
40.050100
40.050100
40.069900
40.069900
40.069900
40.080100
44.040101
44.040101
44.040101
45.020100
51.020400
51.070100
51.160100
51.160100
51.169900
51.169900
51.169900
51.169900
51.169900

Ecology and Field Biology
Health and Medical Sciences
Biology

Psychology

Health

Sociology

Health Services Administration
Political Science

Economics

Anthropology

Social Work

Development

Diplomacy

Biological Chemistry
Chemical Physics
Mathematics

Computational Chemistry
Geoarchaeology
Geographical Sciences
Geology

Astronomy

Human Services

Health Services

Public Administration

Cultural Anthropology
Pre-Audiology

Long-Term Care Administration
Generic Nursing [RN]
Baccalaureate Completion
Family Nurse Practitioner
Advanced Parish Nurse
Nurse Educator

Adult Clinical Nurse Specialist
Transcultural Nurse Specialist

Source: MnSCU Program Inventory Office (3/3/06)

Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus
Moorhead-MSU Campus

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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Emphasis/Redesi 09.010200 09.040300 Mass Communications Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
09.010200 09.040300 Mass Communications Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
09.010200 09.040300 Mass Communications Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
09.010200 09.040300 Mass Communications Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
09.010200 09.040300 Mass Communications Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
09.010200 09.040300 Mass Communications Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
09.010200 09.040300 Mass Communications Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
15.061200 15.060300 Technical Management Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
22.030200 22.010300 Paralegal Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
23.100100 23.100100 Speech Communication Moorhead-MSU Campus BA Approved
23.100100 23.100100 Speech Communication Moorhead-MSU Campus BA Approved
26.010100 26.010100 Biochemistry and Biotechnology Moorhead-MSU Campus BA Approved
26.010100 26.010100 Biology Moorhead-MSU Campus BA Approved
31.050100 31.050100 Exercise Science Moorhead-MSU Campus BA Approved
40.050100 40.050100 Biochemistry and Biotechnology Moorhead-MSU Campus BA Approved
50.040200 50.040200 Digital Design and Production Moorhead-MSU Campus BS Approved
50.090900 50.090900 Audio Production and Digital Imaging/Multimedia Moorhead-MSU Campus B.Mus Approved
51.169900 51.169900 Family Nurse Practitioner Moorhead-MSU Campus MS Approved

Source: MnSCU Program Inventory Office (3/3/06)



