Table V: Detailed List of Program Actions by Institution January 1, 2000 – March 1, 2006

Minnesota State University Moorhead

Action New	Cip 8 05.0201 05.0202 05.020300 05.020700 05.029900 05.029900 09.100100 13.050100 13.131400 13.131500 13.131600 24.010301 26.030100 26.070100 30.999904 38.020100 40.060150 40.069900 45.070100 50.060100 50.060100 51.160100 51.169900	Cip 90	Program Name Multicultural Studies: African American Multicultural Studies: American Indian Studies Multicultural Studies: Chicano Studies Women's Studies American Multicultural Studies Multicultural Studies Publishing Teaching and Learning With Technology Teaching and Learning with Technology Coaching Language and Literacy Earth Science Teaching Humanities: Fine Arts Humanities: Western Culture Botany Zoology International Studies Religious Studies Astronomy Earth Science Geosciences Geography Theatre Dance Film Studies Nursing Nursing	Location Moorhead-MSU Campus	Award Minor Minor Minor Minor BA Minor Certificate GC Certificate Minor Minor BS Minor Minor Minor Minor BS Minor Minor Minor BS Minor Minor Minor BS Minor Minor	Result Approved
	52.120100		E-Business	Moorhead-MSU Campus	Certificate	Approved
Close	11.070101 13.120200 13.130200 13.132500 13.132600 16.050100 40.060150 40.060150 45.070100 50.070100 51.100200 52.020100	11.070101 13.120200 13.130200 13.132500 13.132500 16.050100 16.090100 40.070300 40.070300 45.070100 50.070100 51.100200 52.020100	Computer Science Elementary Teacher Education Art Teacher Education French Language Teacher Education German Language Teacher Education German Language & Literature French Language & Literature Earth Science Earth Science Geography Art Cytotechnology Business Administration	Moorhead-MSU Campus Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS MS BS BS BA Minor Minor Minor Minor MA BS MBA	Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved

Table V: Detailed List of Program Actions by Institution January 1, 2000 – March 1, 2006

Minnesota State University Moorhead

Action	Cip 8	Cip 90	Program Name	Location	Award	Result
Replicate	52.020100	52.020100	Business Administration	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
Suspend	52.120100	52.120100	Management Information Systems	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
Redesign/Clone	09.100100 13.100100 13.120300 13.120900 13.129900 13.131500 13.131500 13.132300 22.999900 31.050500 52.020500	23.050100 13.100100 13.120200 13.120400 13.131500 13.131500 13.131500 13.132900 22.010300 31.050100 15.060300	Publishing Special Education Middle School Education Preprimary Education Children's and Young Adult Literature Literacy Instruction Reading Chemistry Teacher Education Legal Studies Exercise Science Operations Management	Moorhead-MSU Campus Moorhead-MSU Campus	MFA BS BS BS MS MS MS BS BS BS BS	Approved
Redesign/Close	31.050500 51.160500	31.050100 51.160500	Exercise Science Nursing	Moorhead-MSU Campus Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA BSN	Approved-(IGNORE THESE 2 – old Approved- design had to be closed
Redesign	05.010200 05.010400 05.020100 05.020200 13.040100 13.050100 13.050100 13.050100 13.110100 13.1121000 13.132900 16.010100 16.090500 22.000000 23.010100	05.010200 05.010400 05.0201 05.0202 13.040100 13.050100 13.050100 13.050100 13.110100 13.1120400 13.131600 16.010100 16.090500 22.019900 23.010100	American Studies East Asian Studies: Multicultural Studies: African American Multicultural Studies: American Indian Studies Educational Administration Teaching and Learning With Technology Counseling and Student Affairs Preprimary Education Physics Teacher Education Languages Spanish Legal Studies English	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA BA Minor Minor MS GC Certificate Certificate GC MS Certificate BS BA BA BS BA	before redesign) Approved

Table V: Detailed List of Program Actions by Institution January 1, 2000 – March 1, 2006

Minnesota State University Moorhead

F	Redesign	23.100100	23.100100	Communication Studies	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		23.100100	23.100100	Speech Communication	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		26.010100	26.010100	Biology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		26.030100	26.030100	Botany	Moorhead-MSU Campus	Minor	Approved
		27.010100	27.010100	Mathematics	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		30.110100	30.110100	Gerontology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		30.200100	30.999904	International Studies	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		30.999902	30.999902	English and Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		30.999903	30.999903	Individualized Studies	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		31.050100	31.050100	Physical Education (non-teaching)	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		31.050500	31.050100	Exercise Science	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		38.010100	38.010100	Philosophy	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		40.050100	40.050100	Chemistry	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		42.010100	42.010100	Psychology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		43.010400	43.010400	Criminal Justice	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		44.040101	44.040101	Public, Human Services & Health Administration	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
		44.070100	44.070100	Social Work	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BSW	Approved
		45.020100	45.020100	Anthropology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		45.060100	45.060100	Economics	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		45.100100	45.100100	Political Science	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		45.110100	45.110100	Sociology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		50.050100	50.050100	Theater Arts	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		50.070100	50.070100	Art	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		50.070100	50.070100	Art	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BFA	Approved
		50.090100	50.090100	Music	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
		51.160500	51.160500	Nursing	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BSN	Approved
		52.020500	15.060300	Operations Management	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		52.020800	52.120100	E-Business	Moorhead-MSU Campus	Certificate	Approved
		52.200100	30.999900	Construction Management	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		54.010100	45.080100	History	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	Emphasis/New	13.040100	13.040100	General Leadership with Educational Technology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	•	22.030200	22.010300	Commercial Law	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		22.999900	22.019900	Philosophy	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		22.999900	22.019900	Sociology and Criminal Justice	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		22.999900	22.019900	Human Rights	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		22.999900	22.019900	Economics and Business	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		22.999900	22.019900	History	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		22.999900	22.019900	American Legal System	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
		24.010100	24.010100	Hispanic Emphasis	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MLA	Approved
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			11

Table V: Detailed List of Program Actions by Institution January 1, 2000 – March 1, 2006

Minnesota State University Moorhead

Emphasis/New	26.010100	26.010100	Ecology and Field Biology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	26.010100	26.010100	Health and Medical Sciences	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Biology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Psychology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Health	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Sociology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Health Services Administration	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Political Science	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Economics	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Anthropology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.110100	30.110100	Social Work	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	30.200100	30.999904	Development	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	30.200100	30.999904	Diplomacy	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	40.050100	40.050100	Biological Chemistry	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	40.050100	40.050100	Chemical Physics	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	40.050100	40.050100	Mathematics	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	40.050100	40.050100	Computational Chemistry	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	40.069900	40.069900	Geoarchaeology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	40.069900	40.069900	Geographical Sciences	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	40.069900	40.069900	Geology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	40.080100	40.080100	Astronomy	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	44.040101	44.040101	Human Services	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	44.040101	44.040101	Health Services	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	44.040101	44.040101	Public Administration	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	45.020100	45.020100	Cultural Anthropology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	51.020400	51.020400	Pre-Audiology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	51.070100	51.070100	Long-Term Care Administration	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	51.160100	51.160100	Generic Nursing [RN]	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BSN	Approved
	51.160100	51.160100	Baccalaureate Completion	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BSN	Approved
	51.169900	51.169900	Family Nurse Practitioner	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	51.169900	51.169900	Advanced Parish Nurse	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	51.169900	51.169900	Nurse Educator	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	51.169900	51.169900	Adult Clinical Nurse Specialist	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved
	51.169900	51.169900	Transcultural Nurse Specialist	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved

Table V: Detailed List of Program Actions by Institution
January 1, 2000 – March 1, 2006

Minnesota State University Moorhead

Emphasis/Redesi	09.010200	09.040300	Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	09.010200	09.040300	Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	09.010200	09.040300	Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
				•		
	09.010200	09.040300	Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	09.010200	09.040300	Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	09.010200	09.040300	Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	09.010200	09.040300	Mass Communications	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	15.061200	15.060300	Technical Management	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	22.030200	22.010300	Paralegal	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	23.100100	23.100100	Speech Communication	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	23.100100	23.100100	Speech Communication	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	26.010100	26.010100	Biochemistry and Biotechnology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	26.010100	26.010100	Biology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	31.050100	31.050100	Exercise Science	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	40.050100	40.050100	Biochemistry and Biotechnology	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BA	Approved
	50.040200	50.040200	Digital Design and Production	Moorhead-MSU Campus	BS	Approved
	50.090900	50.090900	Audio Production and Digital Imaging/Multimedia	Moorhead-MSU Campus	B.Mus	Approved
	51.169900	51.169900	Family Nurse Practitioner	Moorhead-MSU Campus	MS	Approved